
Eat breakfast, wash, brush teeth, get dressed, make bed.

Sing Good Morning - Days, weather

Exercise

Letters and sounds

Prepare and eat snack

Outside Activities

Morning

Before

9am

9am

9:30

9:45

10:15

11:15

Prepare and eat lunch then free time12:00

Ready, steady, Communicate
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Sing good afternoon

Inside Activities

Outside time

Creative Activities

Tidy up

Story

Afternoon

1pm

1:15

Ready, steady, Communicate
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